
  

This publication was 
archived on 7 November 
2024 

This publication is no longer current and is not being updated. 



HOME OFFICE TYPE APPROVED SPEEDMETER 
CAMERAS I DEVICES 

May 2009 UPDATE 

INDEX TO DEVICES: 

45. 
46. 

47. 

LTI.20.20 
Truvelo Prolaser III Camcorder 
GatsomerT e 24 - IDC 
HADECS II 

Gatso TLSC type 36 Traffic light and Speed 
camera 

28.3.2007 
6.12.2007 
13.12.2007 
1.4.2008 
26.6.2008 
30.6.2008 
19.9.2008 
15.12.2008 

Gatso TLSC 36mSG-MC-3LG Traffic Light 15.12.2008 
and S eed camera 

Arch
ive

d




