This publication was archived on 7 November 2024

This publication is no longer current and is not being updated.

HOME OFFICE TYPE APPROVED SPEEDMETER CAMERAS I DEVICES

May 2009 UPDATE

INDEX TO DEVICES:

INDEX No.	SPEEDMETER DEVICE	DATE APPROVED
		SELECTION OF THE SECOND CO.
39.	Lastec Concept DVD system	28.3.2007
40.	LTI.20.20 Ultralyte 1000	6.12.2007
41.	Truvelo Prolaser III Camcorder	13.12.2007
42.	GatsomerType 24 - IDC	1.4.2008
43.	HADECS II	26.6.2008
44.	Puma SE6 Speedmeter	30.6.2008
45.	Stingray Number Plate Recognition Device	19.9.2008
46.	Gatso TLSC type 36 Traffic light and Speed camera	15.12.2008
47.	Gatso TLSC 36mSG-MC-3LG Traffic Light and Speed camera	15.12.2008